
A3.05  GRADUATE FACULTY COMMITTEE, 2018-2019

Name Rank Department Div E/A Term Ends Office Email Phone

Woonsup Choi FAC Geography SS E 2021 BOL 496 choiw@uwm.edu 2671

Jason Puskar, Chair FAC English AH E 2021 CRT 585 puskar@uwm.edu 4517

Ellen Velie FAC Public Health PR E 2021 ZSPH 364 velie@uwm.edu 227-3383

Dietmar Wolfram FAC Information Studies PR E 2021 NWQ B3569 dwolfram@uwm.edu 6836

Jennifer Kibicho FAC Nursing PR A 2021 CUN 603 kibicho@uwm.edu 2596

< > FAC Freshwater Sciences A 2021

< > FAC School of Education A 2021

Michael Brondino FAC Social Work PR E 2020 END  1167 brondimj@uwm.edu 2778

Stephen Wetzel  
1

FAC Film AH A 2020 MIT B55D swetzel@uwm.edu -

Garry Davis FAC Linguistics AH E 2020 JOH 133 gdavis@uwm.edu 5349

Peter Dunn FAC Biological Sciences NS E 2020 LAP 497 pdunn@uwm.edu 2253

Wilkistar Otieno FAC Industrial & Manufacturing Engr PR A 2020 EMS 1061 otieno@uwm.edu 3134

Mark Schwartz FAC Geography NS E 2020 BOL 490 mds@uwm.edu 3740

< > FAC Lubar School of Business A 2020

John Boyland FAC Electrical Engr & Comp Sci NS E 2019 EMS 925 boyland@uwm.edu 6986
Susan Cashin AS Kinesiology - A 2019 END 819 scashin@uwm.edu 3303
Jennifer Clippert FAC Music AH E 2019 MUS 461 clipperj@uwm.edu 4205

Kyle Ebersole FAC Kinesiology PR E 2019 PAV 364 ebersole@uwm.edu 6717

Craig Guilbault FAC Mathematical Sciences NS E 2019 EMS E471 craigg@uwm.edu 4568

Elana Levine FAC Journalism, Adv. & Media Studies SS E 2019 BOL 586 ehlevine@uwm.edu 4436

Abigail Amissah-Arthur AS CHS Office of Research - A 2019 END 821 amissaha@uwm.edu 6697

Arijit Sen FAC Architecture PR A 2019 AUP 320 sena@uwm.edu 7221

< > (RPC Chair or Rep) x-o o 2019
Marija Gajdardziska-Josifovska Dean Graduate School x-o o 2019 MIT 251 mgj@uwm.edu 5220

Michael Liston Assoc Dean Graduate School x-o o 2019 CUR 619 mnliston@uwm.edu 4719

Erin Fox AS Graduate School staff x-o o 2019 MIT 261 foxe@uwm.edu 2862

Alycia Lewis Student Graduate Student A 2019 hall78@uwm.edu

Mohiminul Islam Student Graduate Student A 2019 islam7@uwm.edu

Alexis Mcadams Student Graduate Student A 2019 amcadams@uwm.edu

< >  Yet to be appointed

1  Repl D. Burkholder (2020-E)

o  Serves by virtue of office

x-o  Ex-officio
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